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Processo Seletivo: 2015-1

LISTAGEM GERAL DE APROVADOS - Única

Administração - Noturno

Candidato Classificação Status

Curso:

KEVEN WILLIAN ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS 1 Aprovado

ANDRÉIA SILVA BARTH 2 Aprovado

JULIANA DOMINGUES DOS REIS 3 Aprovado

EMILLY FURTUNATO MARTINS 4 Aprovado

RAY GOMES DA SILVA 5 Aprovado

JHONATAM DOS SANTOS ARCANJO 6 Aprovado

GABRIELY DOS SANTOS SILVA 7 Aprovado

MARIA LUCIANA DA SILVA 8 Aprovado

KARINE MACIEL SOARES 9 Aprovado

ROBSON PEREIRA BARBOSA 10 Aprovado

JHONATHAN DOS ANJOS PEREIRA 11 Aprovado

CLÉCIO ROVANE GOMES CAETANO 12 Aprovado

GLEYDSON ALVES SAITER 13 Aprovado

SOLANGE DUARTE DA SILVA 14 Aprovado

ELENIR VALENÇUELA GALVÂO 15 Aprovado

RAYK MORAES DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 16 Aprovado

JAQUELINE GONÇALVES DE LIMA 17 Aprovado

ADRIA PRISCILA   LAGOS 18 Aprovado

KLYCIANE KELLEN SOARES SILVA 19 Aprovado

CAMILA BECAVELO SILVA 20 Aprovado

RAONY ANDRADE FREIRE 21 Aprovado

ALEXANDRE COSTA PINHEIRO 22 Aprovado

MARIA BATISTA DOS SANTOS 23 Aprovado

WILLENETE SATIL SIMOES 24 Aprovado

MARIA DA GLORIA FIAO RIBEIRO 25 Aprovado

DANIELA SOUZA LANA 26 Aprovado

ELZA BORGES DOS SANTOS 27 Aprovado

ELIANE PAULA LEAL 28 Aprovado

JHESSKA GONÇALVES DE OLIVEIRA 29 Aprovado

ELEM FAGUNDES TRESSMANN 30 Aprovado

ANDREZA CASTRO DE DEUS PASSOS 31 Aprovado

ÁLISSON TORRES EMERICK 32 Aprovado

MATEUS DAMASCENA KUCIKOSKI 33 Aprovado

ERICA DA SILVA LOPES 34 Aprovado

WELBER MARLON MARGOTTO FAVERO JUNIOR 35 Aprovado

NILTO GONÇALVES 36 Aprovado

HERIKA MAIZA DOS SANTOS SILVA 37 Aprovado

JONAS MENDONÇA DOS SANTOS 38 Aprovado

PAMELA DANIELE VALERIANO CRIVELARI 39 Aprovado

WATTILLA LEONY VIEIRA GONÇALVES 40 Aprovado

DHEISILA FALCÃO VIDAL 41 Aprovado

FRANCINEIDE THAIS DE SOUZA REIS 42 Aprovado

ATALITA DAMASCENO SALOMÃO 43 Aprovado

HENRIQUE CRISTÓVÃO TESTONI 44 Aprovado

SHEILA TAVARES DE OLIVEIRA MENEZES 45 Aprovado

WÁLLISON PEREIRA DA SILVA 46 Aprovado

Perseus Athens (N-472)
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Administração - Noturno
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Curso:

ANA CAROLINA BARBOSA 47 Aprovado

EDNA RIBEIRO DE ARAÚJO 48 Aprovado

ANDRÉ LUIS MORAIS DE FREITAS 49 Aprovado

ROSIMEIRE DOS SANTOS 50 Aprovado

CAMILA LUARA FIGUEIREDO MODA 51 Suplente

OZEIAS DUARTE FERREIRA 52 Suplente

TATIELE FIGUEIREDO SOUZA 53 Suplente

LINDOMAR PENHA DE OLIVEIRA 54 Suplente

ELDA ROSA DA SILVA ROCHA 55 Suplente

KAIRO ENDRIL LOPES PINHEIRO 56 Suplente

ÉLIDA CRISTINA VOEDELO 57 Suplente

LEILIANY BRUN QUIRINO 58 Suplente

TIAGO AUGUSTO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 59 Suplente

DAVYD RHUANN LEMOS TEIXEIRA 60 Suplente

REJANE INACIO DE SOUZA 61 Suplente

DENILSE DIAS DE SOUZA 62 Suplente

RENIVALDO LUCIANO NUNES 63 Suplente

MARCIO DE SOUSA SILVA 64 Suplente

REILSON CAVALHEIRO PELUTT 65 Suplente

ROGERIO MORETTI SOARES 66 Suplente

HANDERSON DA SILVA MUNIZ 67 Suplente

DIÊGO MARQUES DA SILVA 68 Suplente

ALESSANDRA NUNES OLIVEIRA 69 Suplente

LUCAS EMANUEL GODOI RODRIGUES 70 Suplente

RANIELE NASCIMENTO DA ROCHA 71 Suplente

GIZELE DA SILVA LIMA 72 Suplente

JADSON DA SILVA SANTANA 73 Suplente

SIDNEI DOS SANTOS GONÇALVES 74 Suplente

PATRICK JÔNATHAN DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 75 Suplente

GISLENE DA SILVA LIMA VITORINO 76 Suplente

JAQUELINE FREITAS DE ALMEIDA 77 Suplente

DARCIANE RAFALSKI CASSIMIRO 78 Suplente

ASSUERO PAULO BORGES LANA 79 Suplente

Ciências Contábeis - Noturno

Candidato Classificação Status

Curso:

SABRINA BENITO DOS SANTOS 1 Aprovado

ALEXANDRE COSTA PINHEIRO 2 Aprovado

MARIA BATISTA DOS SANTOS 3 Aprovado

MARIA DA GLORIA FIAO RIBEIRO 4 Aprovado

ELZA BORGES DOS SANTOS 5 Aprovado

ELIANE PAULA LEAL 6 Aprovado

JHESSKA GONÇALVES DE OLIVEIRA 7 Aprovado

ELEM FAGUNDES TRESSMANN 8 Aprovado

LELIANE OLIVIA DA SILVA 9 Aprovado

ERICA DA SILVA LOPES 10 Aprovado

IRIS RESENDE CRIVELARI 11 Aprovado

Perseus Athens (N-472)
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RAIANY DOS SANTOS TAVARES 12 Aprovado

DHEISILA FALCÃO VIDAL 13 Aprovado

FRANCINEIDE THAIS DE SOUZA REIS 14 Aprovado

WÁLLISON PEREIRA DA SILVA 15 Aprovado

ANA CAROLINA BARBOSA 16 Aprovado

ROSIMEIRE DOS SANTOS 17 Aprovado

CAMILA LUARA FIGUEIREDO MODA 18 Aprovado

OZEIAS DUARTE FERREIRA 19 Aprovado

RUBENS DA SILVA GUEDES 20 Aprovado

CAETANO CARRIEL DE ALMEIDA 21 Aprovado

DAVYD RHUANN LEMOS TEIXEIRA 22 Aprovado

THALLYS NOGUEIRA SANTOS 23 Aprovado

DENILSE DIAS DE SOUZA 24 Aprovado

TATIANE DE ARAÚJO FRANÇA 25 Aprovado

DOUGLAS CAETANO DA  SILVA 26 Aprovado

SIDNEI DOS SANTOS GONÇALVES 27 Aprovado

KEVEN WILLIAN ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS 28 Aprovado

SIMONE FERREIRA VIZINTINI 29 Aprovado

DANIELA DA SILVA SILVEIRA 30 Aprovado

LUAN LUCENA FERREIRA 31 Aprovado

CLAUDETE APARECIDA ALONSO DE OLIVEIRA 32 Aprovado

KAIO RENAN DAMASCENA SOUZA 33 Aprovado

ADRIANO FERNANDES DOS SANTOS 34 Aprovado

JOSINETE DE LIMA OLIVEIRA 35 Aprovado

LUCINEIA JESUS CAMPOS 36 Aprovado

GILSABSON DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA 37 Aprovado

RAYANY PAIM DE AMARAL 38 Aprovado

VANESSA GABRIEL DE SOUZA 39 Aprovado

JULIANA DOMINGUES DOS REIS 40 Aprovado

WILCLER JUNIO LIMA DA SILVA 41 Aprovado

BRUNO DE LUNA GOMES 42 Aprovado

EMILLY FURTUNATO MARTINS 43 Aprovado

VIVIANE DA SILVA GONÇALVES 44 Aprovado

KETLYN JAQUELIZE LIMA SOUSA 45 Aprovado

OSIANA SILVESTRE DA SILVA 46 Aprovado

ELIZABETE CANDIDA DE SOUZA 47 Aprovado

ANÁLIA FAGUNDES DE OLIVEIRA MERELES 48 Aprovado

LORIVAL DOS SANTOS ROSA 49 Aprovado

WALLACE NOGUEIRA MARTINELLI 50 Aprovado

KAROLINE LEMOS GARCIA CORDEIRO 51 Aprovado

MARIA LUCIANA DA SILVA 52 Aprovado

NIKO DELANO BIZZO 53 Aprovado

KELY CRISTINA FERNANDES GOMES 54 Aprovado

RHAUL MARTINS DE ALMEIDA 55 Aprovado

ARTHUR SANTOS ROSA 56 Aprovado

GISMARA DA SILVA RODRIGUES 57 Aprovado

FABIANA ORIENTE DE SOUZA 58 Aprovado

Perseus Athens (N-472)
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Ciências Contábeis - Noturno

Candidato Classificação Status

Curso:

ROBSON PEREIRA BARBOSA 59 Aprovado

JHONATHAN DOS ANJOS PEREIRA 60 Aprovado

SOLANGE DUARTE DA SILVA 61 Aprovado

JULIANA PAULA NARCIZO 62 Aprovado

GLEICI MENDES PEREIRA 63 Aprovado

TAUANA BROSEGHINI VAZ 64 Aprovado

THIAGO CASTILHO BOGOEVICH 65 Aprovado

JOELMA PEREIRA RODRIGUES 66 Aprovado

HENRIQUE REDER RAMILO 67 Aprovado

PABLO GIOVANE DA SILVA COSTA 68 Aprovado

AMANDA ADRIELE DE OLIVEIRA GENOINO 69 Aprovado

ANDRIW DA SILVA PINHEIRO 70 Aprovado

DANIELE LEAL DOS SANTOS 71 Aprovado

AURIDO FERNANDES RIBEIRO 72 Aprovado

Engenharia Ambiental - Noturno

Candidato Classificação Status

Curso:

ADALTON EMERICK 1 Aprovado

CARLOS ALBERTO SOARES DA COSTA NETO 2 Aprovado

KLYCIANE KELLEN SOARES SILVA 3 Aprovado

NERIAS SILVA FERNANDES 4 Aprovado

GLEIBSON DE SOUZA ANDRADE 5 Aprovado

WEVERTON GOMES DE SOUSA 6 Aprovado

DANIELA DA SILVA SILVEIRA 7 Aprovado

CLAUDETE APARECIDA ALONSO DE OLIVEIRA 8 Aprovado

LUCRESSA NUNES OLIVEIRA 9 Aprovado

LUCINEIA JESUS CAMPOS 10 Aprovado

RAYANY PAIM DE AMARAL 11 Aprovado

ERICK PEREIRA DA COSTA 12 Aprovado

ELISREGINA SAORIM DE SOUZA 13 Aprovado

RHAYNER ALLAN SANTOS RABELO 14 Aprovado

WÉLLITON ASSIS DE AMARAL 15 Aprovado

BRUNO DE LUNA GOMES 16 Aprovado

ÁLISSON TORRES EMERICK 17 Aprovado

ADALTO BARNABÉ DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR 18 Aprovado

MARIA SIMONE NUNES DA SILVA 19 Aprovado

NILTO GONÇALVES 20 Aprovado

KETLYN JAQUELIZE LIMA SOUSA 21 Aprovado

ROMULO DIESK SOUZA CONSTÂNCIO 22 Aprovado

WATTILLA LEONY VIEIRA GONÇALVES 23 Aprovado

MARCELLA SILVA ROCHA 24 Aprovado

JHONATTAN SANTOS CHAGAS 25 Aprovado

ALCIONE BATISTA MARTINS 26 Aprovado

UAQUILA TOSTA DE FARIAS 27 Aprovado

JHAMY CAROLINA CUNHA LINO 28 Aprovado

ANA PAULA DE OLIVEIRA PINTO 29 Aprovado

LEILIANY BRUN QUIRINO 30 Aprovado

Perseus Athens (N-472)
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Curso:

PHILLIP RAUNY FERNANDES PELUTT 31 Aprovado

REILSON CAVALHEIRO PELUTT 32 Aprovado

ROGERIO MORETTI SOARES 33 Aprovado

REGINALDO LOPES DE OLIVEIRA 34 Aprovado

TÂNIA MORET 35 Aprovado

RANIELE NASCIMENTO DA ROCHA 36 Aprovado

JOELMA PEREIRA RODRIGUES 37 Aprovado

HENRIQUE REDER RAMILO 38 Aprovado

ELICA SILVA FURTADO 39 Aprovado

KÊNNYDY GOMES FELIX 40 Aprovado

DANIELY MACIEL COÊLHO 41 Aprovado

AURIDO FERNANDES RIBEIRO 42 Aprovado

ZEQUIEL PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 43 Aprovado

ELIÉZIO HELANO AQUINO OLIVEIRA 44 Aprovado

LUCAS DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 45 Aprovado

GUSTAVO BRANDALISE ALVES 46 Aprovado

KEVYN ALBERTO PEREIRA 47 Aprovado

LUCAS DA SILVA ALVES 48 Aprovado

POLIANE BLEZA SOARES 49 Aprovado

GUILHERME MOMO CRUZ 50 Aprovado

NATALIA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA 51 Aprovado

ANDRESSA SANTOS SILVA 52 Aprovado

MATHEUS VINICIUS LIMA NASCIMENTO 53 Aprovado

IVONETE ALVES  GOMES 54 Aprovado

TAMIRYS SANTOS MOURA 55 Aprovado

WIGO AGNEL SOUZA SOTÉ 56 Aprovado

HUMBERTO MARIANO GAIA FILHO 57 Aprovado

JHENIFER SILVA FREITAS 58 Aprovado

DIOBELDO TEODORO DE SOUZA SOBRINHO 59 Aprovado

DANIELLE AGOSTINHO OJEDA 60 Aprovado

CRISTY EMILLY BIANCHINI AVEZEDO 61 Suplente

KENYSON DIONY SOUZA SILVA 62 Suplente

GUILHERME MATHEUS FERRO MARQUES 63 Suplente

AILTON LUIZ VIEIRA DA SILVA 64 Suplente

MAICON VINICIUS SENHORINHO DA CRUZ 65 Suplente

MARKIDANE ARDIZZON 66 Suplente

JOÃO BATISTA FERNANDES FILHO 67 Suplente

JESSICA RIBEIRO MARTINS 68 Suplente

CLEIDY JESUS SILVA 69 Suplente

ADRIAN ALVES DE SOUZA 70 Suplente

VINICIUS CARDOSO DA SILVA BARBOSA 71 Suplente

JULIAN LENNON ARAUJO OLIVEIRA 72 Suplente

ROMARIO ANDRADE ALVES 73 Suplente

ROSINEI SERRA DA SILVA 74 Suplente

ANDRÉIA SILVA BARTH 75 Suplente

HALLYSON HUGO CERQUEIRA MENDES 76 Suplente

DJEAN ESTEVAN DA COSTA NEVES 77 Suplente

Perseus Athens (N-472)
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Engenharia Ambiental - Noturno

Candidato Classificação Status

Curso:

RAFAELA FIDELES TRAVAIM 78 Suplente

AYLA LOPES COELHO 79 Suplente

ROARK DE SOUZA CASTRO 80 Suplente

VICTOR MOURA EMERICK 81 Suplente

SILVIA MARCHIOLI CAVATI 82 Suplente

VIVIAN CARDOSO PINHEIRO 83 Suplente

RAY GOMES DA SILVA 84 Suplente

BRYAN BRENO PIRES DE MORAIS 85 Suplente

DANILO MATHIAS DE MORAES 86 Suplente

TIAGO FERNANDES MELO 87 Suplente

MATHEUS MENEZES SANTOS 88 Suplente

RAILSSON DO NASCIMENTO TEIXEIRA 89 Suplente

RODRIGO FRANCISCO GONCALVES 90 Suplente

THIAGO FERREIRA DE SOUZA SOARES 91 Suplente

FERNANDO RAFAEL CASTALDELLI SANTANA 92 Suplente

ERIK BRENO DE HOLANDA SIQUEIRA 93 Suplente

JHONATAM DOS SANTOS ARCANJO 94 Suplente

FELIPE GIL ARAUJO 95 Suplente

ANGELA TAYNARA DA SILVA 96 Suplente

DAYANE DOS SANTOS 97 Suplente

KARINE BLEZA SOARES 98 Suplente

LUCAS SCALDELAI RAMOS 99 Suplente

DANILTON POLICARPO RESENDE 100 Suplente

WILLIAM RAVANDER PANSERE 101 Suplente

JHENEFER SALLES SANTANA 102 Suplente

MATHEUS HENRIQUE DAMACENA ALMEIDA 103 Suplente

LUAN DOS SANTOS FELIX 104 Suplente

JOSÉ LUCAS CATARINQUE DA SILVA 105 Suplente

MIÉLE ELER MAIA 106 Suplente

JONADABE MARTINS DE SOUZA 107 Suplente

ÍTALO RAFAEL VICENTE DA SILVA 108 Suplente

ROBSON DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 109 Suplente

PATRICIA DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO 110 Suplente

LAIS STOFEL REIS 111 Suplente

CHARLES PASSOS DE QUEIROZ 112 Suplente

RHAMON CARDOSO CHAVES 113 Suplente

MILENA MOTA SOARES 114 Suplente

LUCAS JUNIOR SILVA DOS REIS 115 Suplente

RUBENS DA SILVA GUEDES 116 Suplente

DAVID IVO DE OLIVEIRA 117 Suplente

KARINE MACIEL SOARES 118 Suplente

IGOR GEOVANE MARIANO 119 Suplente

HÉLIO DE SOUZA DOS SANTOS 120 Suplente

GLEYDSON ALVES SAITER 121 Suplente

EDSON SANCHES LAGO 122 Suplente

LUCIANO PEREIRA 123 Suplente

CLAUDIONE QUEIROZ DA CRUZ 124 Suplente

Perseus Athens (N-472)
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ELIELBER ARDISSON DOS SANTOS 125 Suplente

EDUARDO AZEVEDO NUNES 126 Suplente

FRANCISCO LEIWISON ABREU GONÇALVES 127 Suplente

ÉVELYN DE SOUZA PEROVANO 128 Suplente

TIAGO JUNIOR ALVES DA FONSECA 129 Suplente

ELIENE GONÇALVES DA SILVA SOUZA 130 Suplente

ANNY KAROLINY CUNHA DE AQUINO 131 Suplente

RONE DIAS DA SILVA 132 Suplente

VINICIOS DE SOUZA 133 Suplente

WDSON TERRA DA SILVA 134 Suplente

ALEKES MARINHO MACIEL 135 Suplente

JAQUELINE GONÇALVES DE LIMA 136 Suplente

KEOMA HEMANOEL MACHADO TAVARES 137 Suplente

CHESLEI DE ABREU MOREIRA 138 Suplente

Engenharia Ambiental - Vespertino

Candidato Classificação Status

Curso:

CAMILA BECAVELO SILVA 1 Aprovado

SIMONE VIEIRA BACKES 2 Aprovado

LUILA  MARQUES LOPES 3 Aprovado

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DA SILVA 4 Aprovado

MARKIDANE ARDIZZON 5 Aprovado

ANDREZA CASTRO DE DEUS PASSOS 6 Aprovado

HERIKA MAIZA DOS SANTOS SILVA 7 Aprovado

KARINE BLEZA SOARES 8 Aprovado

OSVALDINA MARQUES BENEDITO 9 Aprovado

ANDRÉ LUIS MORAIS DE FREITAS 10 Aprovado

SAVIO HENRIQUE CABRAL VARGAS 11 Aprovado

MAIZA PORTELA DOS SANTOS 12 Aprovado

JADSON DA SILVA SANTANA 13 Aprovado

ANDRIW DA SILVA PINHEIRO 14 Aprovado

ALEKES MARINHO MACIEL 15 Aprovado

ALINE LARA SPANCERSKI 16 Aprovado

ALTAMIRO CÉSAR SCHULTZ 17 Aprovado

CARLOS ALBERTO SOARES DA COSTA NETO 18 Aprovado

GABRIEL PRUDÊNCIO NEVES 19 Aprovado

KAROLINY LEITE PROVATE 20 Aprovado

CLEITON SILVA ZOCAL 21 Aprovado

MICHEL SOARES DOMINGUES 22 Aprovado

PAULO ANDRÉ OLIVEIRA ALBERGARIA 23 Aprovado

GIOVANNA MARIA CAVALCANTE MARTINS 24 Aprovado

WEVERTON LUIZ SOUZA NICOLETTI 25 Aprovado

LUCRESSA NUNES OLIVEIRA 26 Aprovado

KRISLAINE DOS SANTOS REIS 27 Aprovado

MATHEUS REIZ PRAZERES MASCARENHAS 28 Aprovado

NATÁLIA NOVAIS AGUIAR 29 Aprovado

FRANCIELI RIBEIRO GAMA 30 Aprovado

Perseus Athens (N-472)
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Curso:

RAFAELA CRISTINA DE ANDRADE FREITAS 31 Aprovado

WÉLLITON ASSIS DE AMARAL 32 Aprovado

RODRIGO INACIO DIAS 33 Aprovado

LUCAS MOREIRA DE PAIVA 34 Aprovado

GABRIEL MEDEIROS DOS SANTOS 35 Aprovado

MARIA SIMONE NUNES DA SILVA 36 Aprovado

IGOR PEREIRA SILVA 37 Aprovado

ROBERTH EDUARDO WAGOMACKER ROCHA 38 Aprovado

PAULO ANTONIO ROCHA FERREIRA JUNIOR 39 Aprovado

NILA FRANCIS RODRIGUES DA SILVA 40 Aprovado

DANDARA MAYLANE DA SILVA SANTOS 41 Aprovado

CARLA REJANI NOVELLI 42 Aprovado

WILLIAM PEREIRA DA SILVA BRAUM 43 Aprovado

LUIS FERNANDO DE MORAES LOVEIRA 44 Aprovado

ISRAEL FERNANDES BARBOZA 45 Aprovado

DOUGLAS FELIPE MOREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 46 Aprovado

PAULO VICTOR COLEM MESQUITA 47 Aprovado

CLEBSON DE FREITAS PESSOA 48 Aprovado

BRENDA NUNES EMERICK DE PAIVA 49 Aprovado

ANTÔNIO SÉRGIO DE OLIVEIRA FILHO 50 Aprovado

FERNANDO RODRIGUES DA VITORIA 51 Aprovado

MAIKE DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO 52 Aprovado

JEFFERSON DE MEDEIROS 53 Aprovado

JOÃO PAULO DE OLIVEIRA MOURÃO 54 Aprovado

BRENER WILLIAN SOUZA DA CUNHA 55 Aprovado

ELYON EMANUEL DA SILVA ROCHA 56 Aprovado

EDUARDO PEREIRA COIMBRA 57 Aprovado

LUCAS GARCIA MONÇÃO SILVEIRA 58 Aprovado

EDUARDO JOSE GONÇALVES DA SILVA 59 Aprovado

Engenharia Civil - Vespertino

Candidato Classificação Status

Curso:

ZEQUIEL PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 1 Aprovado

ALINE LARA SPANCERSKI 2 Aprovado

ELIÉZIO HELANO AQUINO OLIVEIRA 3 Aprovado

LUCAS DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 4 Aprovado

ALTAMIRO CÉSAR SCHULTZ 5 Aprovado

JEAN LUCAS MEDENSKI DA SILVA 6 Aprovado

HERBERT SANTOS SANCHES 7 Aprovado

GUSTAVO BRANDALISE ALVES 8 Aprovado

EDER LEONI MANCINI 9 Aprovado

GABRIEL PRUDÊNCIO NEVES 10 Aprovado

KEVYN ALBERTO PEREIRA 11 Aprovado

PETHERSON LEMOS DE PAULA DA SILVA 12 Aprovado

KAROLINY LEITE PROVATE 13 Aprovado

LUCAS DA SILVA ALVES 14 Aprovado

AMANDA MARTINS MORAIS 15 Aprovado

Perseus Athens (N-472)
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Engenharia Civil - Vespertino

Candidato Classificação Status

Curso:

GUILHERME MOMO CRUZ 16 Aprovado

WESLEY MACIEL COELHO 17 Aprovado

JOÃO MANOEL DUARTE BARBOSA 18 Aprovado

NATALIA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA 19 Aprovado

CLEITON SILVA ZOCAL 20 Aprovado

ANDRESSA SANTOS SILVA 21 Aprovado

MICHEL SOARES DOMINGUES 22 Aprovado

MATHEUS VINICIUS LIMA NASCIMENTO 23 Aprovado

SIMONE FERREIRA VIZINTINI 24 Aprovado

PAULO ANDRÉ OLIVEIRA ALBERGARIA 25 Aprovado

IVONETE ALVES  GOMES 26 Aprovado

TAMIRYS SANTOS MOURA 27 Aprovado

GIOVANNA MARIA CAVALCANTE MARTINS 28 Aprovado

WIGO AGNEL SOUZA SOTÉ 29 Aprovado

WEVERTON LUIZ SOUZA NICOLETTI 30 Aprovado

AÉCIO DE LIMA AQUINO 31 Aprovado

PAULO HENRIQUE FERREIRA DE FREITAS 32 Aprovado

HUMBERTO MARIANO GAIA FILHO 33 Aprovado

JHENIFER SILVA FREITAS 34 Aprovado

KRISLAINE DOS SANTOS REIS 35 Aprovado

DANIELLE DA CRUZ SAMPAIO 36 Aprovado

KAIO RENAN DAMASCENA SOUZA 37 Aprovado

DIOBELDO TEODORO DE SOUZA SOBRINHO 38 Aprovado

DANIELLE AGOSTINHO OJEDA 39 Aprovado

CRISTY EMILLY BIANCHINI AVEZEDO 40 Aprovado

MATHEUS REIZ PRAZERES MASCARENHAS 41 Aprovado

KENYSON DIONY SOUZA SILVA 42 Aprovado

GUILHERME MATHEUS FERRO MARQUES 43 Aprovado

DANIELA SOUZA LANA 44 Aprovado

NATÁLIA NOVAIS AGUIAR 45 Aprovado

AILTON LUIZ VIEIRA DA SILVA 46 Aprovado

MAICON VINICIUS SENHORINHO DA CRUZ 47 Aprovado

FRANCIELI RIBEIRO GAMA 48 Aprovado

JESSICA RIBEIRO MARTINS 49 Aprovado

CLEIDY JESUS SILVA 50 Aprovado

ADRIAN ALVES DE SOUZA 51 Aprovado

VINICIUS CARDOSO DA SILVA BARBOSA 52 Aprovado

JULIAN LENNON ARAUJO OLIVEIRA 53 Aprovado

ROMARIO ANDRADE ALVES 54 Aprovado

RAFAELA CRISTINA DE ANDRADE FREITAS 55 Aprovado

ROSINEI SERRA DA SILVA 56 Aprovado

HALLYSON HUGO CERQUEIRA MENDES 57 Aprovado

WILCLER JUNIO LIMA DA SILVA 58 Aprovado

ANDRÉ FELIPE TENÓRIO DE HOLANDA SILVA COSTA 59 Aprovado

JOÃO BOSCO DE OLIVEIRA 60 Aprovado

EDMILSON MATURANA JUNIOR 61 Suplente

DJEAN ESTEVAN DA COSTA NEVES 62 Suplente
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WHILKER RULIAN DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA 63 Suplente

RODRIGO INACIO DIAS 64 Suplente

RAFAELA FIDELES TRAVAIM 65 Suplente

AYLA LOPES COELHO 66 Suplente

ROARK DE SOUZA CASTRO 67 Suplente

VICTOR MOURA EMERICK 68 Suplente

LUCAS MOREIRA DE PAIVA 69 Suplente

JHONES MELO DA SILVA 70 Suplente

SILVIA MARCHIOLI CAVATI 71 Suplente

MARIANA RENATO RODRIGUES 72 Suplente

VIVIAN CARDOSO PINHEIRO 73 Suplente

GABRIEL MEDEIROS DOS SANTOS 74 Suplente

IGOR PEREIRA SILVA 75 Suplente

DANILO MATHIAS DE MORAES 76 Suplente

THALISSON RODRIGO DA SILVA ROBERTO 77 Suplente

WELBER MARLON MARGOTTO FAVERO JUNIOR 78 Suplente

GUSTAVO RAMON MILHOMENS DA SILVA 79 Suplente

TIAGO FERNANDES MELO 80 Suplente

MATHEUS MENEZES SANTOS 81 Suplente

RODRIGO FRANCISCO GONCALVES 82 Suplente

THIAGO FERREIRA DE SOUZA SOARES 83 Suplente

LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA GUIMARÃES FERREIRA 84 Suplente

PATRICK BRUNO ALVES RIBEIRO 85 Suplente

ROBERTH EDUARDO WAGOMACKER ROCHA 86 Suplente

FERNANDO RAFAEL CASTALDELLI SANTANA 87 Suplente

ERIK BRENO DE HOLANDA SIQUEIRA 88 Suplente

FELIPE GIL ARAUJO 89 Suplente

PAULO ANTONIO ROCHA FERREIRA JUNIOR 90 Suplente

ANGELA TAYNARA DA SILVA 91 Suplente

KAYRA MARIA DA SILVA CANASSA 92 Suplente

DANDARA MAYLANE DA SILVA SANTOS 93 Suplente

BRUNA POSSAMAI FARIAS 94 Suplente

LUCAS SCALDELAI RAMOS 95 Suplente

DANILTON POLICARPO RESENDE 96 Suplente

CARLA REJANI NOVELLI 97 Suplente

WILLIAM PEREIRA DA SILVA BRAUM 98 Suplente

WILLIAM RAVANDER PANSERE 99 Suplente

JHENEFER SALLES SANTANA 100 Suplente

MATHEUS HENRIQUE DAMACENA ALMEIDA 101 Suplente

HENRIQUE CRISTÓVÃO TESTONI 102 Suplente

LUIS FERNANDO DE MORAES LOVEIRA 103 Suplente

LUAN DOS SANTOS FELIX 104 Suplente

JOSÉ LUCAS CATARINQUE DA SILVA 105 Suplente

LORIVAL DOS SANTOS ROSA 106 Suplente

MIÉLE ELER MAIA 107 Suplente

JONADABE MARTINS DE SOUZA 108 Suplente

ÍTALO RAFAEL VICENTE DA SILVA 109 Suplente
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WALLACE NOGUEIRA MARTINELLI 110 Suplente

ERIC DOUGLAS RIZZI LOPES 111 Suplente

KAROLINE LEMOS GARCIA CORDEIRO 112 Suplente

ROBSON DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 113 Suplente

MATEUS DE FARIAS CAVALCANTI 114 Suplente

MATHEUS SCHEID DA SILVA 115 Suplente

PATRICIA DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO 116 Suplente

LAIS STOFEL REIS 117 Suplente

ISRAEL FERNANDES BARBOZA 118 Suplente

CHARLES PASSOS DE QUEIROZ 119 Suplente

DOUGLAS FELIPE MOREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 120 Suplente

RHAMON CARDOSO CHAVES 121 Suplente

NIKO DELANO BIZZO 122 Suplente

MILENA MOTA SOARES 123 Suplente

RHAUL MARTINS DE ALMEIDA 124 Suplente

KAIRO ENDRIL LOPES PINHEIRO 125 Suplente

LUCAS JUNIOR SILVA DOS REIS 126 Suplente

LUCIANO DE OLIVEIRA DIAS 127 Suplente

GISMARA DA SILVA RODRIGUES 128 Suplente

DELSON GUIMARÃES CARCIU 129 Suplente

JOÃO LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA 130 Suplente

NALBERT LOPES BESSA 131 Suplente

TIAGO AUGUSTO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 132 Suplente

PAULO VICTOR COLEM MESQUITA 133 Suplente

DAVID IVO DE OLIVEIRA 134 Suplente

IGOR GEOVANE MARIANO 135 Suplente

HÉLIO DE SOUZA DOS SANTOS 136 Suplente

CLEBSON DE FREITAS PESSOA 137 Suplente

RENIVALDO LUCIANO NUNES 138 Suplente

BRENDA NUNES EMERICK DE PAIVA 139 Suplente

ANTÔNIO SÉRGIO DE OLIVEIRA FILHO 140 Suplente

EDSON SANCHES LAGO 141 Suplente

FERNANDO RODRIGUES DA VITORIA 142 Suplente

LUCIANO PEREIRA 143 Suplente

CLAUDIONE QUEIROZ DA CRUZ 144 Suplente

RENAN DE OLIVEIRA VENTURA 145 Suplente

HANDERSON DA SILVA MUNIZ 146 Suplente

MAIKE DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO 147 Suplente

ELIELBER ARDISSON DOS SANTOS 148 Suplente

EDUARDO AZEVEDO NUNES 149 Suplente

JULIANA PAULA NARCIZO 150 Suplente

LUÁGNO SILVA PIEPER 151 Suplente

CLEIDIMAR TEIXEIRA BASTOS 152 Suplente

LUCAS EMANUEL GODOI RODRIGUES 153 Suplente

FRANCISCO LEIWISON ABREU GONÇALVES 154 Suplente

JEFFERSON DE MEDEIROS 155 Suplente

JOÃO PAULO DE OLIVEIRA MOURÃO 156 Suplente
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PAULO VITOR GUERREIRO CARNEIRO 157 Suplente

BRENER WILLIAN SOUZA DA CUNHA 158 Suplente

ÉVELYN DE SOUZA PEROVANO 159 Suplente

RENAN BERTO SILVA DE SOUZA 160 Suplente

JULIA GABRIELA CARBONERA 161 Suplente

TIAGO JUNIOR ALVES DA FONSECA 162 Suplente

ANNY KAROLINY CUNHA DE AQUINO 163 Suplente

EDUARDO PEREIRA COIMBRA 164 Suplente

RONE DIAS DA SILVA 165 Suplente

VINICIOS DE SOUZA 166 Suplente

GABRIEL FRANCISCO ALVES 167 Suplente

LUCAS GARCIA MONÇÃO SILVEIRA 168 Suplente

WDSON TERRA DA SILVA 169 Suplente

DANIELE LEAL DOS SANTOS 170 Suplente

KEOMA HEMANOEL MACHADO TAVARES 171 Suplente

EDUARDO JOSE GONÇALVES DA SILVA 172 Suplente

CHESLEI DE ABREU MOREIRA 173 Suplente

SIMONE VIEIRA BACKES 174 Suplente

LUILA  MARQUES LOPES 175 Suplente

ADALTO BARNABÉ DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR 176 Suplente

ROMULO DIESK SOUZA CONSTÂNCIO 177 Suplente

MARCELLA SILVA ROCHA 178 Suplente

VINÍCIUS SOUZA FERNANDES 179 Suplente

JHAMY CAROLINA CUNHA LINO 180 Suplente

SAVIO HENRIQUE CABRAL VARGAS 181 Suplente

REGINALDO LOPES DE OLIVEIRA 182 Suplente

MAIZA PORTELA DOS SANTOS 183 Suplente

KÊNNYDY GOMES FELIX 184 Suplente

Pedagogia - Noturno

Candidato Classificação Status

Curso:

ADRIA PRISCILA   LAGOS 1 Aprovado

ANA CAMILA TEODORO MOREIRA 2 Aprovado

POLIANE BLEZA SOARES 3 Aprovado

ADRIANO FERNANDES DOS SANTOS 4 Aprovado

JOSINETE DE LIMA OLIVEIRA 5 Aprovado

WEMERSON DE BRITO DINIZ 6 Aprovado

JOÃO BATISTA FERNANDES FILHO 7 Aprovado

VANESSA GABRIEL DE SOUZA 8 Aprovado

VIVIANE DA SILVA GONÇALVES 9 Aprovado

ANA PAULA ALVES DA SILVA 10 Aprovado

ADRIANA MENDONÇA DE SOUZA 11 Aprovado

JONAS MENDONÇA DOS SANTOS 12 Aprovado

PAMELA DANIELE VALERIANO CRIVELARI 13 Aprovado

OSIANA SILVESTRE DA SILVA 14 Aprovado

DAYANE DOS SANTOS 15 Aprovado

ELIZABETE CANDIDA DE SOUZA 16 Aprovado
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ANÁLIA FAGUNDES DE OLIVEIRA MERELES 17 Aprovado

NILA FRANCIS RODRIGUES DA SILVA 18 Aprovado

ADALGISA IZABEL FERNANDES 19 Aprovado

VINÍCIUS SOUZA FERNANDES 20 Aprovado

ATALITA DAMASCENO SALOMÃO 21 Aprovado

SHEILA TAVARES DE OLIVEIRA MENEZES 22 Aprovado

REGILIANS NATALIER LUGOM COCO 23 Aprovado

EDNA RIBEIRO DE ARAÚJO 24 Aprovado

TATIELE FIGUEIREDO SOUZA 25 Aprovado

LINDOMAR PENHA DE OLIVEIRA 26 Aprovado

ELDA ROSA DA SILVA ROCHA 27 Aprovado

KELY CRISTINA FERNANDES GOMES 28 Aprovado

ÉLIDA CRISTINA VOEDELO 29 Aprovado

FABIANA ORIENTE DE SOUZA 30 Aprovado

REJANE INACIO DE SOUZA 31 Aprovado

ALESSANDRA NUNES OLIVEIRA 32 Aprovado

GLEICI MENDES PEREIRA 33 Aprovado

TAUANA BROSEGHINI VAZ 34 Aprovado

GIZELE DA SILVA LIMA 35 Aprovado

NAIANE ALVES DE JESUS 36 Aprovado

ELIENE GONÇALVES DA SILVA SOUZA 37 Aprovado

GISLENE DA SILVA LIMA VITORINO 38 Aprovado

AMANDA ADRIELE DE OLIVEIRA GENOINO 39 Aprovado

JAQUELINE FREITAS DE ALMEIDA 40 Aprovado

DARCIANE RAFALSKI CASSIMIRO 41 Aprovado

SABRINA BENITO DOS SANTOS 42 Aprovado

DANIELLE DA CRUZ SAMPAIO 43 Aprovado

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DA SILVA 44 Aprovado

DHAINY DOMINGOS MOREIRA 45 Aprovado

RHAYNER ALLAN SANTOS RABELO 46 Aprovado

RAIANY DOS SANTOS TAVARES 47 Aprovado

DÉBORA DUARTE FERREIRA 48 Aprovado

UAQUILA TOSTA DE FARIAS 49 Aprovado

ANDRE LUIZ DAMASCENA 50 Aprovado

ANA PAULA DE OLIVEIRA PINTO 51 Aprovado

TÂNIA MORET 52 Aprovado

ELICA SILVA FURTADO 53 Aprovado

RAYK MORAES DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 54 Aprovado

WARINA AMONDAWA 55 Aprovado

Sistemas de Informação - Noturno

Candidato Classificação Status

Curso:

RONI PETERSON DE SOUZA MIRANDA 1 Aprovado

RAONY ANDRADE FREIRE 2 Aprovado

WILLENETE SATIL SIMOES 3 Aprovado

LUAN LUCENA FERREIRA 4 Aprovado

GILSABSON DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA 5 Aprovado
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DHAINY DOMINGOS MOREIRA 6 Aprovado

MATEUS DAMASCENA KUCIKOSKI 7 Aprovado

BRYAN BRENO PIRES DE MORAIS 8 Aprovado

RAILSSON DO NASCIMENTO TEIXEIRA 9 Aprovado

DÉBORA DUARTE FERREIRA 10 Aprovado

ANDRE LUIZ DAMASCENA 11 Aprovado

ARTHUR SANTOS ROSA 12 Aprovado

MARCIO DE SOUSA SILVA 13 Aprovado

DIÊGO MARQUES DA SILVA 14 Aprovado

THIAGO CASTILHO BOGOEVICH 15 Aprovado

ELYON EMANUEL DA SILVA ROCHA 16 Aprovado

PATRICK JÔNATHAN DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 17 Aprovado

PABLO GIOVANE DA SILVA COSTA 18 Aprovado

EDUARDO DA ROCHA BABOSA 19 Aprovado

WARINA AMONDAWA 20 Aprovado

ASSUERO PAULO BORGES LANA 21 Aprovado

JEAN LUCAS MEDENSKI DA SILVA 22 Aprovado

WEVERTON GOMES DE SOUSA 23 Aprovado

WEMERSON DE BRITO DINIZ 24 Aprovado

ERICK PEREIRA DA COSTA 25 Aprovado

LELIANE OLIVIA DA SILVA 26 Aprovado

JHONES MELO DA SILVA 27 Aprovado

THALISSON RODRIGO DA SILVA ROBERTO 28 Aprovado

GUSTAVO RAMON MILHOMENS DA SILVA 29 Aprovado

IRIS RESENDE CRIVELARI 30 Aprovado

KAYRA MARIA DA SILVA CANASSA 31 Aprovado

JHONATTAN SANTOS CHAGAS 32 Aprovado

REGILIANS NATALIER LUGOM COCO 33 Aprovado

OSVALDINA MARQUES BENEDITO 34 Aprovado

MATEUS DE FARIAS CAVALCANTI 35 Aprovado

MATHEUS SCHEID DA SILVA 36 Aprovado

GABRIELY DOS SANTOS SILVA 37 Aprovado

CAETANO CARRIEL DE ALMEIDA 38 Aprovado

NALBERT LOPES BESSA 39 Aprovado

PHILLIP RAUNY FERNANDES PELUTT 40 Aprovado

RENAN BERTO SILVA DE SOUZA 41 Aprovado
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